UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2003 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 10, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
898,355
1 525.46 1,809,264 -9,412 0 5,481 285 0 -5,380 892,975
2 524.21 1,794,019 -15,245 0 6,029 224 0 -5,980 886,995
3 523.37 1,783,800 -10,219 0 5,987 212 0 -5,981 881,014
4 522.84 1,777,362 -6,438 0 0 244 0 -286 880,728
5 521.96 1,766,692 -10,670 0 5,646 245 0 -5,996 874,732
6 520.85 1,753,263 -13,429 0 5,572 257 0 -5,948 868,784
7 520.38 1,747,588 -5,675 0 1,978 272 0 -2,286 866,498
8 519.63 1,738,545 -9,043 0 4,980 310 0 -5,332 861,166
9 518.44 1,724,231 -14,314 0 5,028 322 0 -5,279 855,887
10 517.24 1,709,837 -14,394 0 6,782 327 0 -6,959 848,928
11 516.95 1,706,365 -3,472 0 0 343 0 -406 848,522
12 515.85 1,693,216 -13,149 0 7,577 342 0 -7,815 840,707
13 514.64 1,678,794 -14,422 0 5,596 364 0 -5,896 834,811
14 513.48 1,665,007 -13,787 0 5,621 393 0 -5,942 828,869
15 511.88 1,646,055 -18,952 0 6,169 392 0 -6,449 822,420
16 510.40 1,628,590 -17,465 0 7,747 369 0 -8,029 814,391
17 509.00 1,612,129 -16,461 0 7,742 380 0 -7,957 806,434
18 507.91 1,599,352 -12,777 0 4,783 379 0 -5,027 801,407
19 506.77 1,586,027 -13,325 0 7,271 359 0 -7,514 793,893
20 505.23 1,568,086 -17,941 0 7,380 392 0 -7,632 786,261
21 504.13 1,555,314 -12,772 0 2,383 422 0 -2,966 783,295
22 502.98 1,542,000 -13,314 0 3,650 422 0 -4,229 779,066
23 501.74 1,527,688 -14,312 0 3,739 418 0 -4,330 774,736
24 500.09 1,508,714 -18,974 0 7,769 411 0 -8,392 766,344
25 498.75 1,493,364 -15,350 0 4,849 383 0 -5,076 761,268
26 497.31 1,476,928 -16,436 0 4,874 316 0 -5,097 756,171
27 495.91 1,461,008 -15,920 0 6,366 367 0 -7,129 749,042
28 494.49 1,444,920 -16,088 0 3,487 452 0 -3,751 745,291
29 493.71 1,436,109 -8,811 0 0 433 0 -515 744,776
30 493.08 1,429,006 -7,103 0 0 424 0 -307 744,469
31 493.02 1,428,330 -676 0 0 324 0 -482 743,987
TOTALS -390,346 0 144,486 10,783 0 -154,368
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



